
Metro League 
2025 Softball 

 
 
 

Thursday, Mar 27  Tuesday, Apr 22 

McClatchy @ Cordova 
Kennedy @ Antelope 
Grant @ West Park  

Cordova @ McClatchy 
Antelope @ Kennedy 
West Park @ Grant 

   

Tuesday, Apr 1  Thursday, Apr 24 

West Park @ McClatchy 
Antelope @ Grant 

Cordova @ Kennedy  

McClatchy @ West Park 
Grant @ Antelope 

Kennedy @ Cordova 

   

Thursday, Apr 3  Tuesday, Apr 29 

McClatchy @ Kennedy 
West Park @ Antelope 

Grant @ Cordova  

Kennedy @ McClatchy 
Antelope @ West Park 

Cordova @ Grant 

   

Tuesday, Apr 8  Thursday, May 1 

McClatchy @ Grant 
Cordova @ Antelope 

Kennedy @ West Park  

Grant @ McClatchy 
Antelope @ Cordova 

West Park @ Kennedy 

   

Thursday, Apr 10  Tuesday, May 6 

Antelope @ McClatchy 
Kennedy @ Grant 

Cordova @ West Park  

McClatchy @ Antelope 
Grant @ Kennedy 

West Park @ Cordova 

   

Dead Period: July 1 - July 14  Game Time: 
Practice Begins: Jan 27  4:00 

First Scrimmage: Feb 4   

First Game: Feb 11  AD Rep: JP Dolliver 

Last Contest: May 8   

Team Playoffs Begin: May 12  
Adopted: 4/19/24 
Updated: 11/13/24 

 


